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

KAYLEEN MCDOWELL, BROKER

6270 CENTER STREET

MENTOR, OH  44060
(440) 205-2000

MILLER REALTY COMPANY

JAMES MILLER III, BROKER

196 SOUTH BROADWAY

GENEVA, OH  44041
(440) 466-1191

MILLER REALTY COMPANY

ED CURIE, BROKER

44 NORTH CHESTNUT STREET

JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-2811

NOVA STAR REALTY

WALTER POFF, BROKER

241 MILL STREET

CONNEAUT, OH  44030
(440) 593-4663

NOVELLA REALTY

SHAWNI MARICH, BROKER

2744 S.R. 307, P.O. BOX 425
AUSTINBURG, OH  44010
(440) 812-9493

REALTYNET, INC.
VICTOR CIZEK, BROKER

29 EAST MAIN STREET

ORWELL, OH  44076
(440) 437-5500

RE/MAX RESULTS

DENNIS FALVEY, BROKER

9954 JOHNNYCAKE RIDGE ROAD

CONCORD, OH  44077
(440) 354-3334 

SPIETH REALTY

MARY COBURN, BROKER

198 EAST MAIN STREET

ANDOVER, OH  44003
(440) 293-6212

REALTOR® AFFILIATE COMPANY ROSTER

THE ANDOVER BANK

1853 STATE ROUTE 45
AUSTINBURG, OH  44010
(440) 275-3333

A-1 CONCRETE LEVELING

850 WESTERN AVENUE

PITTSBURG, OH  15233
(412) 737-6817

CAUGHT IT PROPERTY INSPECTIONS

1400 STATE ROUTE 46 SOUTH

JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 862-7604

CHICAGO TITLE

60 NORTH CHESTNUT STREET

JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-8045

CONNEAUT SAVING BANK

305 MAIN STREET

CONNEAUT, OH  44030
(440) 599-8121

FARM CREDIT MID-AMERICA

300 N. MAPLE STREET

ORWELL, OH  44076
(440) 437-5800

FIRST MERIDIAN TITLE AGENCY

4420 SHERWIN ROAD, STE. 201
WILLOUGHBY, OH  44094
(888) 613-0067

FRANKLIN BLAIR TITLE AGENCY

4510 COLLINS BLVD., SUITE 3
ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-0777

GROWTH PARTNERSHIP

17 NORTH MARKET STREET

JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-9126

LIBERTY HOME MORTGAGE

6100 ROCKSIDE WOOD BLVD.
INDEPENDENCE, OH  44131
(216) 780-1103

OHIO HOME INSPECTORS, LLC
13645 BASS LAKE ROAD

CHARDON, OH  44024
(216) 276-6365

OHIO REAL TITLE AGENCY

1213 PROSPECT AVE., SUITE 200
CLEVELAND, OH  44115
(440) 354-3300

PAUL MADAR & ASSOCIATES

5347 MAIN AVENUE

ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-3706

PILLAR TO POST HOME INSPECTORS

2580 NEWTON FALLS BAILEY ROAD

WARREN, OH  44481
(330) 980-7373 OR (330) 980-3737

ROYLE INSURANCE AGENCY

10762 MAYFIELD ROAD

CHARDON, OH  44024
(440) 279-4111 

RUOFF HOME MORTGAGE

9930 JOHNNYCAKE RIDGE RD., STE.  2-D
MENTOR, OH  44060
(440) 862-2668

SIEBENECK APPRAISAL SERVICES

5400 OLD ORCHARD DRIVE

GENEVA, OH  44041
(440) 466-7767

STAR BEACON

4626 PARK AVENUE

ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 998-2323

TOP FLITE FINANCIAL, INC.
1240 BOARDMAN-CANFIELD RD.
BOARDMAN, OH  44512
(330) 758-7542

UNION HOME MORTGAGE

7466 AUBURN ROAD

CONCORD, OH  44077
(440) 287-7282

US BANK HOME MORTGAGE

4717 PARK AVENUE

ASHTABULA, OH  44004
(440) 813-3416

VENTURE LAND TITLE

34 S. CHESTNUT STREET

JEFFERSON, OH  44047
(440) 576-0002

WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE

MACX2401-04V ONE HOME CAMPUS

DESMOINES, IA  50328
(515) 287-7282
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THE

   WARREN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE, & EXPERIENCE”
Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046  •  Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047

MADISON • $89,900
CHEAPER THAN RENTING- RANCH W/3BR’S & 1BATH

*Living Room * Kitchen w/Appliances 

*Enclosed back porch *Patio *One Car attached Garage 

MADISON • $129,900
TOTALLY RENOVATED BUNGALOW

*3 Br’s & 1.5 Baths *Large Great Room w/Fireplace

*Eat in Kit * Enclosed Front Porch & also a Side Porch 

* Updates-New Flooring, Paint, Roof ’17, Windows-“18

MADISON • $89,900
CHARMING COLONIAL W/CHARACTER & HOMENESS

*4 BR’s & 2 BA’s * Living Rm & Dining Rm * Kitchen w/Appl’s

and washer & Dryer * 2 Screened in Porches –Front & Back

*Firepit * Oversized Garage w/2 Bays *Waterproofed Basement

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

MADISON • $144,900
OLD WORLD CHARM RANCH 

3 Bdrms*LivRm w/FP & Built-in * Formal Din Rm

*Kitchen w/lots of Cabinets & Appliances * Sun Room

* Hardwood Flr, Leaded Glass Windows, Arched Doorway

* Newer AC & Furnace * 2 Car Detached Garage & Shed

MADISON • $69,900
2 BDRM BUNGALOW ON 3 ACRES

*Living Room & Dining Room * Kitchen w/Stove & Fridge

* Offi ce/Bonus Rm * First Flr Master BR & Bath

*Unfi nished Basement & 2 Car Detached Garage

MADISON • $139,900
AN INVITING RANCH  W/3 BR’S & 1.5 BA’S

*Living Rm & Bedrooms have Hardwood Flrs

*Kitchen w/ Appliances, opens to Family Room

*2 Car Detached Garage w/Bonus Rm.  

ASHTABULA • $449,900
IMPRESSIVE CUSTOM HOME ON 13+ ACRES- 5 BR’S & 4.5 BA’S

*Vaulted Great Rm w/Floor to Ceiling FP & Wall of Window

*Gourmet Kitchen * Formal Dining Room * Master Ste w/FP

& super Master Bath * Finished lower level w/BR & BA

*3 Car Attached Garage & 4 Car Detached Garage

*Pool w/wrap around deck & pool house  * A Rare Find &

Must be seen to appreciate!

MADISON • $59,900
2 BDRM RANCH COULD BE 3BR’S.

*Living Rm  w/ FP & Dining Area w/Built-ins

* Kitchen w/Stove & Refrigerator * Washer & Dryer 

*Newer Carpet throughout * Call for Details!

PENDING!

NEW PRICE

NEW LISTING!

AFFORDABLE

Buying or
Selling a Home? 

(440) 645-6967
Results

VACANT
LAND

HUGE REDUCTION
$25,000!!!

Can't beat the area! A fabu-
lous 1.26 ac buildable lot in a
beautiful neighborhood. Con-
veniently located to local
restaurants, schools, points
along Lake Erie. Easy access to
route 90. Build your dream
home now before you miss out
on this great opportunity.

realtorjennb@gmail.com • www.bartonesellshomes.com

Ranch home has four bedrooms with
two full baths. New 20 yr warranty lami-
nate flooring in dining room, kitchen
and halls (2017). Great natural light
from the living room windows; illumi-
nates the open dining room and living
areas. All appliances stay. Extra large
two car attached garage

INVESTORS SPECIAL! This home
has a great layout and a huge yard
in the Harbor area. 2 car detached
garage with a paved drive. Needs
some TLC and is being sold As-Is!
$40,000 MLS# 4021273

This space is

RESERVED

for your 

listing. 

Call today

for a

 FREE 

consultation!!

UND
ER

CO
NTR
ACT
!
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 We are Ashtabula County’s leading title insurance agency, and we want to thank you for another 
 successful year in 2016!  We are also pleased to announce our newest
 two products to better serve our customers in 2017 and beyond:

 We don’t just  talk  about good service - we  prove  it, every day.
 60 North Chestnut Street, Jef ferson (800) 558-4315 or (440) 576-8045

 www.ct aneo .com

 Real Time Updates

 As a customer, you will receive real-time updates as each step of a real estate 

 transaction is completed.  You’ll have secure access to the status of your file(s), from 

 any Internet connection, any time.  A free Android and iOS app allows you to get 

                                                 updates and access files and documents on your smart

                                                                                                                  phone or tablet.

 Title Quote App

 Agents, Brokers, and Lenders - generate quick and accurate title quotes, net sheets and pre-

 HUD statements anytime and anywhere, and send them directly to your clients!  Easily operates 

 from your phone, tablet, or desktop.  Call us, or watch for our soon-to-be-improved website, for 

 more information.

We are Ashtabula County’s leading title insurance agency, and we want to thank you for another
successful year in 2017! We are also pleased to announce our newest
two products to better serve our customers in 2018 and beyond:

“Just Call and 
Ask for E. Jay”

(440) 224-0564

ehybert@bhhspro.com

* “A TOP PRODUCER FOR 24 YEARS...” *

* HONEST & EFFECTIVE * RETIRED SCHOOL TEACHER *

* NUMEROUS AWARDS RECIPIENT *

COMMERCIAL SCHOOLING *

NORTH KINGSVILLE 
New build. Outstanding 
quality and workmanship 
when into this 4-bedroom, 
2.5-bath, 2 story. Foyer 
leads to 1.5 story great 
room with wall of windows 
and 2-sided see-through 
gas fireplace. Formal din-
ing room. Main floor mas-
ter suite features vaulted 
ceilings, master bath with 
double sinks, 8 x 5 walk in 
closet, gorgeous tile floor 
with rain shower and hand-
held showe heads. Spar-

kling white kitchen with brushed nickel features, black granite counter tops and quartz back splash. 
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
joy 2 bedrooms down and one up. 
Th is home boasts a covered back 
patio for entertaining family and
friends. Great location. 

Conneaut
$69,900

Totally up-dat-
ed with all new 
paint, new per-
go fl ooring and 
includes a large 
formal dining 

room, large living room and 2 full baths. 
Tucked away on a quiet street and min-
utes to Conneaut Boating docks. Would 
make a great fi sherman’s paradise get-
away. Will go VA, FHA or USDA.

N
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G!!

$153,500 - Conneaut - Must see 3 BR 
totally remodeled and situated in the 
Harrington Pt. Association with access to 
Lake Erie swimming and beach.  Beautiful 
private deck off  the open concept living 
room/ dining room plus an enclosed front 
porch and deck with view of Lake Erie. 

N
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G!!

$39,900 - Put some sweat equity 
into this property or any fl ippers are 
welcome. Th is needs some TLC but 
situated in the country on approx. 
1.7 Acres and includes a large living 
room with wood burner, 3 BR and 
one full bath. Call today!
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Jeff erson - Your choice - $499,000 - 

Will include a large 4 BR home with 
a beautiful pond and 68 Acres for 
hunting and fi shing OR $699,000 

will include gas wells, house, pond, 
barn and 3 car garage. Don’t pass 
this one up.
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NORTH KINGSVILLE • $139,900

Large 2.9 Acre building lot is ready for a new home.
Th e lot is 150 x 867 and would make a great lot to build that

year round home or great weekend get-away.

VACANT LAND
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 Selling your home?
 Working with a Realto r ®  will

 give you peace of min d...

 .. .and we know you have at 
 least one good reason for 

 wanting that.
 Call your local Realtor today.
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Old Reserve

Jefferson Twp. $127,900 Sound 2-story,
4-5 Bdrm. home with great character
on 2 acres. 3-car garage plus 2 large
pole barns. Residential and/or business
potential. #3996316 Carol Fulwiler 440-
969-0674

Jefferson Twp $155,000 Brick 3 Bdrm.,
Cape Cod on approx. 2.5 acres. Huge
upstairs bedroom, plus partially finished
basement. 2-sided fireplace. Nice!
#3984095 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Denmark $265,000 Nice Ranch home
situated on 94.64 acre with awesome 2-
story hip barn. Setting is amazing
w/pond, rolling fields, woods, pines and
pathway. Truly scenic. #3988412 Carol
Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Lenox Twp $299,900  4 Bdrm., 4 Ba.
Ranch on 3.3 acres with basement and
3 car garage. Exquisite and top of the
line home with private wooded setting.
#3971295 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Saybrook Twp. $375,000 2400 sq ft ab-
solutely spectacular, totally customized
home. 3-4 Bdrms., Huge patio. This is a
unique beauty on the lake side.
#3993011 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Rock Creek $24,900  Perfect home/
recreational site on 4.020 acres. Bor-
dered on 3 sides by trees, open
meadow in the middle. Ravine views to
the back and sides. Definitely worth a
look. #4007720 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-
0674

Jefferson $97,000  38.43 acres ready for
haying or other crops. Nice woods to
back with large pond. Lots of wildlife.
Culvert in. Harvest rights in place for
this year. #4007547 Carol Fulwiler 440-
969-0674

THE SEASON IS CHANGING, ARE YOU READY FOR A

CHANGE? CONTACT ME IF I CAN BE OF ANY SERVICE

440-969-0674

1 LAWYERS ROW • JEFFERSON, OH 44047 • 440-576-6985

CAROL FULWILER • (440) 969-0674

VACANT LAND

FIND US AT www.mcdhomes.com

4563 S Ridge
Rd E Geneva

Don't miss it! Neat, clean
& super well cared for, this
is what everyone is seek-
ing! Beautiful warm wood
floors compliment most of
these rooms; lots of fresh

paint & well maintained mechanicals make it oh so easy to move into! 4th bed-
room is in the basement, along with the 2nd bath. Loads of storage space can
be found here; plenty of room for everyone. Large LR is a great gathering area
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

There is a 2 plus car attached garage w/ 

access to the walk-out basement. Multi-

ple sources of heat in the well insulated 

home, electric forced air, coal rice stove & 

heat pump.. There is a 42x63 fl oored pole 

building set up as a work shop w/3 over-

head doors & 2 man doors, ideal for cars, 

boats, animals & planes...yes planes! All 

this and MORE on 10 acres! $199,900 

Dagmar Dewees (440) 251-1153
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Roaming Shores $425,000 Ranch w/4 Bdrms., 4
Ba., 2 kitchens. Lower level walk out w/ family room
w/wet bar, bedroom, bath and laundry and kitchen.
Covered patio and upper deck with glass railing.
#4020554 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory
440-915-7473

Ashtabula Twp $84,900 Welcome Home! 3 BR/
2 BA Bungalow w/ fresh paint & hardwood floors
through-out. 2 Car detached garage. Double Lot.
#4030272 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Conneaut $115,000 Fixer upper. Gas and city
water run in front of property and is grandfathered
in for septic to support a 3 bdrm home and may be
put in by seller. Over 22 acres on 2 parcels.
#3926358 Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Jefferson $164,900 Ranch Home w/ 3 bdrm.
Lower level w/family room, wine sipping
space, workout area and storage/equipment
rooms. Whole house generator, paved drive
and 2 car attached garage. #4031384 Vicki
Miller 440-813-3379

Lenox Twp $299,900  4 Bdrm., 4 Ba. Ranch on
3.3 acres with basement and 3 car garage. Exqui-
site and top of the line home with private wooded
setting. #3971295 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Thompson $475,000 40 acres of woods, electric fence,
small creek and pond. Indoor arena, water and electric
to barn, shed, attached 3 car heated garage.  Home
w/quarter log walls. Geothermal heat, wood burning
stove. #4021464 Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Conneaut $153,500  Views of Lake Erie & Lake
Access come w/this 3BR/ 1 BA Ranch w/ part. Fin.
Bsmnt. Sunroom & spacious Living rm. #4028722
Lois Blank  440-265-0820

Thompson $110,000 Country charm on 1.89 acres! Updated
kitchen, lots of space w/possible extra buildable lot. Seller will-
ing to leave materials behind to finish renovations. Gas avail-
able at road. #3958091 Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Ashtabula Twp $99,900 Charming 2 BR/2 BA
Cape Cod- Move in ready! Pool, private bckyd
& patio. 2 car garage. #4028881 Jayne Gerren
440-812-0368

Jefferson Twp $149,500 Brick 3 Bdrm., Cape
Cod on approx. 2.5 acres. Huge upstairs bedroom,
partially finished basement. 2-sided fireplace.
#3984095 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090/Carol
Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Geneva $83,400  Home on a double lot. 1/2 acre on the
end of a dead end road. Lots of room to build a garage
and plenty of room to make a first floor master bedroom.
#4026896 Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Plymouth Twp $135,900  Rambling 3 BR/ 1.5 BA
Ranch home on 2.36 acres. 2 car attached garage.
#4025123 Darla Zawacki 440-319-5220

Saybrook Twp. $139,900 Lake Erie living. Lake views
from deck, bedroom, and living room. Access to beach,
pool and clubhouse.  2 bedroom 1 1/2 bath condo
w/open floor plan and all appliances and most furnish-
ings. #4026927 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Conneaut $618,000 Brick home w/4 Bdrm., 4 ½ Ba.
Greatroom, hearth room, sunroom and deck. Formal
dining room, office/library. Lower level w/rec, exercise,
media and game room, workshop leading to heated
garage!!  #4012238 Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

North Kingsville $149,900 Open concept 3
BR/ 2 BA Ranch home. Spacious eat-in-
kitchen. Deck & patio. 2 Car att. Garage.
#4027198 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Roaming Shores $349,000 Lakefront home w/3
Bdrms. and 2 ½ Ba. on over an acre. Family room
w/ fireplace. Attached and detached garages.
#4029425 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gre-
gory 440-915-7473

Roaming Shores $159,500 Exquisite 3 BR/ 2
BA Ranch in private lake community. 2 Car att.
Garage. Firplace in Living room. Spacious!
#4023512 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Jefferson $110,000 Updated Ranch w/2 car
garage and 2 sheds on 1.6 acres. Beautifully
maintained yard and flowerbeds. #3983204 Bre-
anna McCormick 440-313-4667

Saybrook Twp $289,000 Custom built Lincoln Log
Homes 2 BR/2BA Ranch w/2nd story loft. Beautiful
frplc in liv rm. 3.15 acres. 3 car att. Garage & 24x20
garage. #3930965 Debbie Powell 440-218-0475

Roaming Shores $549,000 k. Sandy beach area
w/firepit. Custom bar area w/folding windows and
counter to screened deck. #3984494 Ed Ratican
440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-915-7473

Saybrook Twp. $375,000 2400 sq ft customized
home. 3-4 Bdrms., Huge patio. This is a unique
beauty on the lake side. #3993011 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Ashtabula Twp $72,500 Large home for a
great price! 3 BR/ 1.5 BA Colonial w/possible
4th BR/office. Frplc in Liv rm. #4025570 Lois
Blank 440-265-0820

Rome $249,900  Remarkable home on over 8
ACRES! Front porch and upper back deck, brick
patio. Walk out basement. Finished basement!
#4027276 Breanna McCormick 440-313-4667

Geneva on the Lake $99,900 Spacious 3BR/2 BA
Ranch short distance to Lake Erie. Comes fully fur-
nished w/ hot tub too. #4024706 Jeff Cunningham
440-536-6204

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Ashtabula • 440-998-4663

Jefferson • 440-576-6985

Roaming Shores • 440-805-9098

RE
DU

CE
D!

RE
DU

CE
D!

Roaming Shores $265,000 3 Bdrm., 3 Ba. sits on
the main lake w/2 docks. Back deck. Master Bdrm.
w/ba. and loft. Screened in porch. #3986969 Ed
Ratican 440-990-0497/Bob Gregory 440-915-7473
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TOP PRODUCERS FOR AUGUST
TOP LISTINGS

Sean Kennedy
Jefferson

TOP SALES

VACANT LAND

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula

Breanna 
McCormick

Jefferson

Jayne Gerren
Ashtabula

Lois Blank
Ashtabula

Geneva $137,400 Charming 4 BR/ 1.5
BA Cape Cod. Spacious rooms & lg
backyard. A must see! 1 mile from
downtown. #4018051 Debbie Powell
440-218-0475

Ashtabula $54,900 Renovated 3 Bdrm. 1
Ba. starter home. Living room opens to formal
dining room that is right off kitchen w/appli-
ances that stay. 1 car detached garage.
#3999294 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497

Conneaut $33,500 3 BR/1 BA two-
story home w/ 1st flr BR & new deck.
#4019083 Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Lisbon $74,900 Historical Charleston
style home w/2 Bdrms., 2 ¬Ω Ba. Back
porch and upper deck. Gas fireplace in
living room. Original wide plank flooring in
very good condition. Abundant closet and
storage space. Realtor Owned. #4017632
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Conneaut $59,900 Super Solid 3 BR/ 1
BA 2- story home features natural wood-
work, wd floors under carpet, fenced
bckyd & 2 car garage. #4019102 Rick
Furmage 440-862-0906

Conneaut $159,900 Lake Erie Front 3
BR/ 1BA Ranch In need of repair. Gor-
geous double lot w/ breathtaking views of
Lake Erie. #4019574 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Jefferson Twp. $127,900 Sound 2-story,
4-5 Bdrm. home on 2 acres. 3-car garage
plus 2 large pole barns. Residential and/or
business potential. #3996316 Carol Ful-
wiler 440-969-0674

Williamsfield $89,000 looking for a
get-a-way? 2 BR/ 1 BA Ranch Bun-
galow. Fully furnished & has dock
privileges. #4017271 Jeannine
Yenyo 440-474-3140

Roaming Shores $120,000 4 Bdrm.,
2 ¬ΩBa. Colonial in need of some TLC.
New roof, all appliances stay. Full
waterproofed basement. Newer furnace
and water heater. #4030674 Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican
440-990-049

Conneaut $74,900 Quality built 3 BR/2.5
BA Brick Colonial Home. 2 car detached
garage. Lg covered front porch.
#4023817 Lois Blank 440-265-0820

Kingsville $199,500 Spectacular mini farm!
3 BR/ 2 BA Ranch w/ 1/3 acre pond,
spacious rms, 24x28 Barn, pasture, Patio,
& much more! #4022683 Lois Blank 440-
265-0820

Ashtabula Twp $154,900 WOW! 3 BR/
2 BA hillside Ranch in fantastic condi-
tion. 2 frplcs, hrdwd floors, 3 Car garage
attached & 1.09 rolling acres. #4022713
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906

Ashtabula $97,500 Transformed from top
to bottom- 3 BR/ 1.5 BA Cape Cod w/hick-
ory & granite kitchen & wood flrs thru-out.
Worth a look! #4022858 Rick Furmage
40-862-0906

Conneaut $349,900 Lake Front! 4 BR/
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

JEFFERSON VILLAGE – brick build-
ing, Currently a dental office Waiting
room, reception area, storage,
lounge, restrooms, lab, exam rooms.
$225,000   Call Ed 576-2811

PIERPONT – Move In Ready. All conveniences

on the first floor. Lots of storage and closet space.

Two fire places. Clean, dry basement. 30 x 52 ft.

garage with hoist and loft. 24 x 40 ft. barn on 6+

acres. Pond $190,000   Call Wren 813-9567

ROCK CREEK – Updated 3 Bed, 2 bath Ranch. Ren-
ovated kitchen w/ custom counter tops and natural
hickory cabinets. Vaulted ceilings, new flooring 15 x
25 ft. deck. 44 x 24 ft. attached garage. Small barn.
Two hot water tanks and three sources of heat that in-
cludes radiant floor heating. All on 5+acres. $171,500
Call Wren 813-9467

ANDOVER –. Private lake front 2 bed-
room home on 4 acres. Open floor plan.
3 car detached garage. Sit on the deck
and enjoy the private lake view.
$172,000   Call Vickie 858-5125

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty
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108 YEARS OF SUCCESS
JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM

JEFFERSON, Man’s Dream come true. 5
car bay garage with lift, on 5+ acres. 3
bdrm, 3 bath home, formal dining, eat in
kitchen.  HUGE back yard. Call Vickie
858-5125

JEFFERSON, 2+ Acres with pond.
Come see this 3 bdrm. split level
home with vaulted ceilings in the liv-
ing/dining areas. Watch the wild life
from the deck, 2 car attached garage,
wood burner in family room, partial
basement. REDUCED $167,500 Call
Vickie 440-858-5125

The Miller Realty Co.

MADISON, Private and pristine, well
maintained ranch 3 bedrooms, 3
baths, 2 car attached garage, one car
detached garage for your toys.  5+
acres.  $295,000 Call Buzz 812-0610

ANDOVER - 2 ½ story farm house on
15.4 acres. Home is need of TLC. RE-
DUCED $54,900 Call Miller Realty 576-
2811

HARPERSFIELD. 3 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath
Cape Cod. Open concept. Master Bdrm.
On first floor w/ soaker tub.  Garage,
pond, outbuildings $229,500 Call Vickie
858-5125

JEFFERSON- Colonial home with lots of
charm.  4 bdrms. One bath on 1.28
acres with a 20 x 40 garage, workshop
and shed.  Small pond to enjoy,   Call
Vickie 858-5125

JEFFERSON VILLAGE  – Great busi-
ness location. Close to the Court
House. Paved parking. Call Ed for de-
tails 223-1410

GENEVA Twp, Myers Rd, 3 bed, 2 full
baths, 2 car garage, 40X60 equip shed /
work shop, 3 ponds. $229,900 Call James
645-7811

JEFFERSON - COMMERICAL Cur-
rently a working dental office.  Wait-
ing room, reception area, , lab, 4
exam rooms. Call Ed 576-2811  

ANDOVER - 2 bdrm, 1 bath Ranch
home on 3.87 acres with a private
lake. Large Master bdrm. Open floor
plan. Contact Vickie 858-5125 or Buzz
812-0610

PIERPONT - Move in Ready 4 bdrm, 2
bath, 2 fireplaces. Full basement.    30
x 52 ft. garage with hoist.  barn, pond.
$195,000 Contact Wren 813-9567

ANDOVER - 20 acres, Wooded,se-
cluded and private. Cabin. 2 bdrms,
one bath. Electric and wood heat. Lots
of wildlife, on Conneaut Creek. Great
hunting. Call Ed 223-1410

JEFFERSON VILLAGE - Commercial
1800 Sq. Ft Office Space – ½ base-
ment.  All Brick, excellent condition,
PRICE REDUCED Call Ed 576-4507

ASHTABULA CITY - 3 floors with over
20,000 sq. ft. Dry basement. Grand
doors, fireplace, commercial kitchen.
Reduced $49,000 Call Ed 576-2811

Visit
us on

Facebook
at

Miller Realty

ROCK CREEK  – Updated 3 bdrm, 2
bath Ranch home on 5+ acres. 3 car
garage. Appliances, Beautiful hickory
cabinets and custom counter tops. Call
Wren 813-9567

SAYBROOK  - wooded 3 acre lot with
3 bedroom home, walk out basement,
28 x 35 heated shop. Call Miller Realty
576-2811

ASHTABULA - Lovely 4 bdrm., 2 bath
Raised Ranch. 2 car attached garage,Game
room, playground equipment, pool, tree-
house,  Call Tiffany 228-1182

GENEVA - Up / Down rental units; 2000+
sqft,  heated garage/workshop. Large over-
head doors, 15 x 20 ft. shop, wood stove.
Call Tiffany 228-1182

ASHTABULA – Center St, former Red
Cross Bld, 3136 sq ft space, 640 Sq ft
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
$8,500 Highland Avenue, Ashtabula - .24 A ....................................................................................................TERRY HACKWORTH 440-812-6611

NANCY KOSKI

440-812-6999
$149,900. Winterhaven Ave., Ashtab-
ula. Immaculate  3 bedrooms, 2.5
baths Colonial home. Kitchen with
spacious eating area and pantry.
Den/office off kitchen. Large for-
mal dining room with fireplace.
Large master w/bath, extra large
walk-in closet. 2 car attached garage
with paved driveway. Sq. ft. 1865.

PAUL ATZEMIS 

440-812-6449
$56,900 East 46th St., Ashtabula.
Great income opportunity fully
rented well-maintained in the east
side of Ashtabula. This is a mon-
eymaker right from the buy. There
are 2 units. Each unit has 2 bed-
rooms. 

MIKEY BRUNO

440-812-2129
$59,900. Carpenter Rd,
Ashtabula. This Cape Cod
ranch home sits on 1.25 acres.
It is a 4 bedroom, bath home
and has a 2 car detached
garage. A "handy man's spe-
cial."
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VACANT LAND
009,92$  Brooks Rd., Saybrook - 2.3A  ..........................................Butch Bennett 440-812-8006

$20,000  S. Wright St., Kingsville - 8.46A  .................................Larry Korkland 440-812-3494

$8,500  Highland Ave., Ashtabula - .24A ................................ Terry Hackathorn 440-812-6611

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

009,95$  East 46th St., Ashtabula. 
Great investment and income prop-
erty. Two rented units-each have 2 

bedrooms. Full basement and a 2 car 
detached garage. Sq. ft. 2,167.

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

009,54$  Harbor St., Conneaut. 
Great investment opportunity home 

of 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, full 
basement. 1,714 sq. ft.

JACK LUNDI 440-812-5711

000,54$  Ketcham Ave., Ashtabula. 
Little bit of country close to 

Saybrook Plaza. This is a 2 bedroom, 
bath and full basement ranch home 
with great potential. There is a 2 car 

detached garage. Sq. ft. 816

Butch Bennett

440-964-7142

Chuck Brockway

440-969-3954

Nancy Koski

440-812-6999

Mark Miller

440-466-7283

Jack Lundi

440-812-5711

Terry Hackathorn

440-812-6611

Paul Atzemis

440-812-6449

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

009,93$  Runkle Avenue, Ashtabula. 
Great home in township of 2 

bedrooms, bath and basement with a 
walk out to the outside. 1,024 sq. ft. 2 
car detached garage w/shed for extra 
storage. Newer windows and roof.

NANCY KOSKI 440-812-6999

009,941$  Walnut Blvd., Ashtabula. 
Charming Cape Cod with two 

 replaces, 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 
Wormy Chestnut family room, 
detached garage. Sq. ft. 2,483. 

Basement has knotty pine 
paneling with wetbar.

NANCY KOSKI 440-812-6999

000,76$  West 7th Street, Ashtabula.  
West Harbor home of 4 bedrooms, 
2 baths, and a 2 car detached. Close 

 ce. 

PAUL ATZEMIS 440-812-6449

009,98$  Broad St., Conneaut. Great triplex 
with immediate income potential. 

Near Conneaut Harbor with view of 
Lake Erie. Rental property is very clean, 

fully updated and has minimal maintenance.

BUTCH BENNETT 440-964-7142

005,821$  Murray Avenue, Ashtabula. 
Nice home w/a uniqueness that must be 

seen in a desirable area. California 
Redwood in living room, 3 bedrooms, 
3 baths, 2 car attached garage. Updated 

kitchen w/granite counter top and island.

KAY FINDLAY 440-813-5744

009,79$  Elk Dr., Ashtabula. 
Cozy ranch of 1,000 sq. ft. 

with 3 bedrooms, bath, 1 car 
detached garage. Kitchen has new 
 ooring, Screened in porch and a 

very private fenced yard.

Larry Korland

440-812-3494

Kate Wilcox

440-812-8590

Jarod Dixon

440-645-7467

Jill Bailey

440-964-8483

Carolyn Mendralla

440-344-1344

Mikey Bruno 

440-812-2429

Ed Williams

440-228-1187

REDUCED!

LARRY KORLAND 440-812-3494

$249,000 Hiram Ave., Ashtabula. Beautiful, well 

maintained spacious home of 4 extra-large BRs, 2.5 

Baths, “country” style FR accented w/hand hewn 

barn beams. Updated KIT is centrally located adja-

cent to the FR and DR which makes it perfect for en-

tertaining. 3 season sun room with “park-like” views. 

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